
Map: 17 Dalnawillan

Path No. Path Name/Route Path Type Length
 (kms)

Caithness Core Paths Plan

CA01.01 Loch More to Altnabreac track 10.4
CA01.02 Dalnawillan to Glutt track 5.8
CA01.03 Loch More to Dalnawillan track 7.5
CA01.04 Altnabreac to Dalnawillan track 6.0
CA04.05 Glutt to Braemore track 10.5

September 2011



Map: 17
Dalnawillan

Scale: 1:50,000

Core paths

Caithness 
Core Paths Plan

For shaded 
area see
Sutherland 
Core Paths 
Plan

212.010

CA01.03

CA01.04

CA04.05

CA01.01

212.010CA01.02

Continued 
on Map 16

September 2011


