Map: 17 Dalnawillan

Caithness Core Paths Plan

Path No.	Path Name/Route	Path Type	Length (kms)
CA01.01	Loch More to Altnabreac	track	10.4
CA01.02	Dalnawillan to Glutt	track	5.8
CA01.03	Loch More to Dalnawillan	track	7.5
CA01.04	Altnabreac to Dalnawillan	track	6.0
CA04.05	Glutt to Braemore	track	10.5

